
. 
 

 
 

Saturday Sessions 2025-2026 
Bus Schedule 

November 8, December 13, January 10, March 14, May 9 
 

PLEASE BE AT YOUR STOP 10 MINUTES BEFORE YOUR SCHEDULED STOP TIME 
 
 

Middletown Bus #1 
• West Lake Dr & Highlands Crescent – 8:42am 
• West Lake Dr & Town Ridge Dr – 8:44am 
• West Lake Dr & Dove Ln – 8:46am 
• West Lake Dr & Rising Trail Dr – 8:48am 
• Newfield St & Stoneycrest Dr – 8:59am 
• Camp St & Monarch Ln – 9:05am 
• Petco Plaza (in front of Petco – 816 Washington Street, Middletown, CT) – 9:09am 
• Grand St & High St – 9:16am 
• Grand & Main – 9:18am 
• Washington St & Pearl St – 9:22am 
• Drop off – Exley Science Center – 265 Church St., Middletown, CT – 9:25am 

 
 
Middletown Bus #2 

• Julia Ter & Roberta Dr. – 8:42am 
• Bartholomew Rd & Summer Hill Rd – 8:48am 
• Bartholomew Rd & Reservoir Rd – 8:52am 
• Bow Ln & Fairchild Rd – 8:54am 
• East Main St & Flower St – 9:00am 
• South Main St & Norfolk St – 9:07am 
• Guarino Dr & Baldwin Dr – 9:11am 
• Long Lane & Santangelo Cir – 9:15am 
• Rogers Rd & Schaefer Rd – 9:18am 
• West St & Aresco Dr – 9:20am 
• Cross St & Intown Ter – 9:23am 
• Drop off – Exley Science Center – 265 Church St., Middletown, CT – 9:25am 

 
End of Day 

• Pick up – Exley Science Center – 265 Church St., Middletown, CT – 12:30pm 
• Busses will drop off in reverse order. 

 


